
Street Atlas USA® 2003Rock Store to SR 23 - Overview

Trip Distance:  111.06 mi
Trip Time:   3:09:18
Start: Rock Store
Total Stops: 1
Finish: SR 23
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Street Atlas USA® 2003Rock Store to SR 23 - Directions

Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Start at Rock Store   0:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight(W) on Cornell School Rd   0:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.01 mi Turn left(SW) on to Mulholland Hwy   0:00:00 0.01 mi
in 2.97 mi Bear left(S) on to CR N9 (Kanan Dume Rd)   0:03:58 2.98 mi
in 5.90 mi Turn right(W) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:11:50 8.88 mi
in 0.31 mi Turn left(SW) on to Heathercliff Rd   0:12:34 9.19 mi
in 0.61 mi Turn right(SW) on to Sea Daisy Dr   0:13:22 9.80 mi
in 0.28 mi Turn right(NNW) on to Zuma Bay Way   0:13:44 10.08 mi
in 0.14 mi Bear right(NE) on to Westward Beach Rd   0:13:55 10.23 mi
in 0.12 mi Bear left(N) on to Local Road   0:14:04 10.34 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn left(W) on to Zuma Access Rd   0:14:05 10.36 mi
in 0.37 mi Go straight(NW) on to Zuma Beach Access Rd   0:14:34 10.73 mi
in 0.45 mi Turn right(NE) on to Local Road   0:15:10 11.19 mi
in 0.01 mi Turn left(NW) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:15:11 11.20 mi
in 1.02 mi Go straight(WNW) on to Broad Beach Rd   0:17:38 12.23 mi
in 1.64 mi Turn left(W) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:19:49 13.86 mi
in 0.98 mi Turn right(N) on to Encinal Canyon Rd   0:22:09 14.84 mi
in 0.37 mi Turn right(W) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:22:37 15.21 mi
in 1.00 mi Bear left(W) on to Local Road   0:25:00 16.21 mi
in 0.25 mi Turn left(W) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:25:19 16.46 mi
in 1.41 mi Turn right(WSW) on to Beach Access Rd   0:28:42 17.87 mi
in 0.28 mi Turn right(WNW) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:29:04 18.15 mi
in 1.39 mi Turn right(NNE) on to Tonga St   0:32:23 19.53 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn left(WNW) on to Ellice St   0:32:39 19.60 mi
in 0.39 mi Turn left(S) on to Yerba Buena Rd   0:33:09 19.99 mi
in 0.04 mi Turn right(WNW) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:33:11 20.02 mi
in 6.24 mi Bear left(WNW) on to Local Road   0:48:09 26.26 mi
in 0.30 mi Bear left(NNW) on to SR 1 (Pacific Coast Hwy)   0:48:32 26.56 mi
in 2.19 mi Bear right(NNW) on to SR 1 (S Oxnard Blvd) Ramp   0:53:46 28.75 mi
in 0.17 mi Go straight(NW) on to SR 1 (S Oxnard Blvd)   0:53:59 28.92 mi
in 5.02 mi Bear right(NNW) on to E Pleasant Valley Rd Ramp   0:59:59 33.93 mi
in 0.09 mi Bear right(ENE) on to E Pleasant Valley Rd   1:00:06 34.02 mi
in 0.08 mi Turn left(N) on to S Rice Ave   1:00:19 34.11 mi
in 2.44 mi Go straight(N) on to N Rice Ave   1:06:59 36.55 mi
in 1.28 mi Bear left(N) on to Rice Ave   1:10:28 37.83 mi
in 0.16 mi Bear right(NNE) on to Santa Clara Ave   1:10:40 37.99 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn right(E) on to Ventura Blvd   1:10:43 38.01 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn right(W) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|El Camino Real...   1:10:50 38.04 mi
in 0.20 mi Go straight(WNW) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|El Camino Real)   1:11:05 38.23 mi
in 1.60 mi Bear right(NNW) on to SR 232 (E Vineyard Ave) Ramp El Rio,CA   1:13:00 39.84 mi
in 0.20 mi Turn left(SSW) on to SR 232 (E Vineyard Ave) El Rio,CA   1:13:33 40.04 mi
in 0.51 mi Turn left(N) on to SR 1 (N Oxnard Blvd) Oxnard,CA   1:14:46 40.55 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn right(NNE) on to SR 232 (E Vineyard Ave) Oxnard,CA   1:14:56 40.62 mi
in 0.47 mi Bear right(SSW) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|El Camino Real... El Rio,CA   1:16:03 41.09 mi
in 0.13 mi Bear right(WNW) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|El Camino Real) El Rio,CA   1:16:24 41.22 mi
in 8.64 mi Go straight(NW) on to Ojai Fwy (SR 33) Ramp Ventura,CA   1:26:45 49.86 mi
in 0.34 mi Bear right(N) on to Ojai Fwy (SR 33) Ventura,CA   1:27:40 50.19 mi
in 1.26 mi Go straight(NE) on to W Stanley Ave Ramp   1:29:11 51.46 mi
in 0.15 mi Turn left(WNW) on to W Stanley Ave   1:29:35 51.61 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn left(SW) on to Ojai Fwy (SR 33) Ramp   1:29:43 51.64 mi
in 0.05 mi Bear left(S) on to Ojai Fwy (SR 33)   1:29:51 51.69 mi
in 1.55 mi Bear right(WNW) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|SR 1|El Camino... Ventura,CA   1:31:59 53.25 mi
in 1.35 mi Bear right(WNW) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|El Camino Real...   1:33:31 54.59 mi
in 0.60 mi Go straight(ESE) on to Ventura Fwy (US 101|El Camino Real)   1:34:19 55.19 mi
in 1.51 mi Bear right(NNE) on to Ojai Fwy (SR 33) Ramp Ventura,CA   1:36:06 56.70 mi
in 0.47 mi Bear right(N) on to Ojai Fwy (SR 33) Ventura,CA   1:37:22 57.17 mi
in 5.74 mi Go straight(NNW) on to SR 33 (N Ventura Ave) Ramp Casitas Springs,CA   1:44:15 62.90 mi
in 0.13 mi Go straight(N) on to SR 33 (N Ventura Ave) Casitas Springs,CA   1:44:25 63.03 mi
in 0.45 mi Turn left(WNW) on to Sycamore Dr Casitas Springs,CA   1:45:29 63.48 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right(NNE) on to Edison Dr   1:45:33 63.54 mi
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Street Atlas USA® 2003Rock Store to SR 23 - Directions

Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Turn right(NNE) on to Edison Dr   1:45:33 63.54 mi

in 0.11 mi Bear right(ENE) on to Ranch Rd   1:45:42 63.65 mi
in 0.10 mi Turn left(N) on to SR 33 (N Ventura Ave) Casitas Springs,CA   1:45:49 63.75 mi
in 1.09 mi Turn right(NE) on to E Old Creek Rd   1:48:26 64.84 mi
in 0.79 mi Turn left(WNW) on to Local Road   1:49:28 65.63 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right(NE) on to Creek Rd   1:49:41 65.68 mi
in 4.25 mi Turn left(N) on to Country Club Dr   1:55:21 69.93 mi
in 0.74 mi Turn right(NNE) on to San Antonio St   1:56:19 70.67 mi
in 0.45 mi Turn right(NE) on to SR 150 (W Ojai Ave)   1:56:54 71.11 mi
in 0.13 mi Go straight(NE) on to Local Road Ojai,CA   1:57:12 71.24 mi
in 0.02 mi Bear right(E) on to SR 150 (El Paseo Rd|Foothill Rd)   1:57:13 71.27 mi
in 0.39 mi Stop at Il Giardino Restaurant   1:58:06 71.66 mi

Go straight(E) on SR 150 (E Ojai Ave)   1:58:06 71.66 mi
in 2.22 mi Turn left(E) on to Reeves Rd   2:03:25 73.88 mi
in 3.14 mi Turn right(S) on to Ojai Valley School Rd   2:07:49 77.02 mi
in 0.88 mi Turn left(ESE) on to SR 150 (Ojai Santa Paula Rd)   2:08:59 77.90 mi
in 3.53 mi Turn left(N) on to Local Road   2:17:27 81.44 mi
in 0.04 mi Bear right(NNE) on to Garrison Way   2:17:30 81.48 mi
in 0.04 mi Bear right(ESE) on to Davis Rd   2:17:38 81.51 mi
in 0.16 mi Bear left(SE) on to SR 150 (Santa Paula Ojai Rd)   2:17:50 81.67 mi
in 1.13 mi Turn right(W) on to Local Road   2:20:33 82.81 mi
in 0.30 mi Turn left(S) on to E Sulphur Mountain Rd   2:20:57 83.11 mi
in 0.08 mi Bear left(SSE) on to Local Road   2:21:03 83.19 mi
in 0.99 mi Turn right(SSE) on to SR 150 (Santa Paula Ojai Rd)   2:22:28 84.19 mi
in 1.14 mi Turn left(SE) on to Bridge Rd   2:25:12 85.33 mi
in 0.79 mi Turn right(WSW) on to Fair Weather Xing   2:26:15 86.12 mi
in 0.26 mi Turn left(SSE) on to SR 150 (N Ojai Rd)   2:26:36 86.38 mi
in 1.24 mi Turn left(ENE) on to Richmond Rd   2:29:33 87.62 mi
in 0.09 mi Turn right(SSE) on to N 12th St   2:29:53 87.71 mi
in 0.70 mi Go straight(SSE) on to S 12th St   2:30:49 88.41 mi
in 0.24 mi Go straight(N) on to Local Road   2:31:08 88.65 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn left(WSW) on to E Harvard Blvd   2:31:12 88.68 mi
in 0.25 mi Turn left(SSE) on to SR 150 (S 10th St) Santa Paula,CA   2:32:12 88.93 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn left(ENE) on to Santa Paula Fwy (SR 126) Ramp Santa Paula Arpt,...   2:32:21 89.00 mi
in 0.15 mi Bear right(NE) on to Santa Paula Fwy (SR 126) Santa Paula,CA   2:32:45 89.15 mi
in 0.79 mi Go straight(NE) on to Santa Paula Fwy (SR 126) Ramp Santa Paula,CA   2:33:41 89.94 mi
in 0.18 mi Bear right(NE) on to Santa Paula Fwy (SR 126) Santa Paula,CA   2:34:11 90.12 mi
in 0.09 mi Bear left(ENE) on to SR 126   2:34:24 90.21 mi
in 7.73 mi Turn right(S) on to SR 23 (A St) Fillmore,CA   2:44:26 97.95 mi
in 1.28 mi Turn left(E) on to W Guiberson Rd   2:47:13 99.23 mi
in 0.76 mi Turn right(ESE) on to Stump Rd   2:48:13 99.99 mi
in 2.09 mi Turn right(SE) on to Shiells Canyon Rd   2:51:00 102.08 mi
in 0.87 mi Turn right(S) on to Local Road   2:54:27 102.95 mi
in 3.06 mi Turn left(SSW) on to Roseland Ave   2:58:46 106.01 mi
in 0.64 mi Bear right(SSE) on to Local Road   2:59:37 106.65 mi
in 0.35 mi Turn right(S) on to Happy Camp Rd   3:00:05 107.00 mi
in 0.42 mi Go straight(SSE) on to SR 23 (Walnut Canyon Rd)   3:00:38 107.42 mi
in 3.63 mi Finish at SR 23   3:09:18 111.06 mi

Total Time:   3:09:18  Total Distance: 111.06 mi
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